Ingenigrfirma ABIKO Norsk AS
Haslevollen 3
0579 Oslo

ISO 26 Insulation capsule to B XX07 FL

Additional information :

Abiko no.
Elnumber

GTIN

With (B)

Lengde (L)
Thickness (T)
Length (L1)
Sales unit

Pcs per package

Weight, package ()

Thank you for choosing Abiko.

ISO 26

1819375

7070920004580

9,4

22

22

STK

500

349

E-post: abiko@abiko.no
Tel.: +47 22 03 40 40
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